714
Eleven
FLEXIBAND
HOSE CLIPS
FEATURES
• UNEX clips will seal at high pressures
• Durable & rust proof
• Hose life often improved due to low friction inner band
• Ideal for use with soft tubing
SPECIFICATIONS
Band 304 stainless steel
Screw & bush Brass
Standard H hexagon cap 304 stainless steel
UNEX CLIPS
‘D’ TYPE
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE PRICE
UNI-10-D 7.4 – 10 mm £0.01
UNI-12-D 9.0 – 12 mm £0.01
UNI-14-D 9.6 – 14 mm £0.01
UNI-17-D 12.2 – 17 mm £0.01
UNI-19-D 14.0 – 19 mm £0.01
UNI-21-D 15.5 – 21 mm £0.01
UNI-22-D 17.3 – 22 mm £0.01
UNI-25-D 19.8 – 25 mm £0.01
UNI-27-D 21.8 – 27 mm £0.01
UNI-30-D 25.0 – 30 mm £0.01
SCREWDRIVER
FOR USE WITH ‘D’ TYPE UNEX CLIPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
UNEX/D Screw slot head £0.01
UNEX CLIPS
‘H’ TYPE
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE PRICE
UNI-10-H 7.4 – 10 mm £0.01
UNI-12-H 9.0 – 12 mm £0.01
UNI-14-H 9.6 – 14 mm £0.01
UNI-17-H 12.2 – 17 mm £0.01
UNI-19-H 14.0 – 19 mm £0.01
UNI-21-H 15.5 – 21 mm £0.01
UNI-22-H 17.3 – 22 mm £0.01
UNI-25-H 19.8 – 25 mm £0.01
UNI-27-H 21.8 – 27 mm £0.01
4185
4185
4185
SPECIFICATIONS
Material 304 stainless steel
Fastening Bend arm on buckle & tension band using
Jubilee Flexiband tool
Corrosion Resistance* 1000 hours NSS test
FLEXIBAND BANDING
STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J FB09B 9 mm £0.01
J FB13B 13 mm £0.01
J FB16B 16 mm £0.01
J FB19B 19 mm £0.01
FLEXIBAND BUCKLES
STAINLESS STEEL
PRICE PER BUCKLE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J FB09H 9 mm £0.01
J FB13H 13 mm £0.01
J FB16H 16 mm £0.01
J FB19H 19 mm £0.01
FLEXIBAND TOOL
STEEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J FBT Flexiband tool £0.01
4110
4110
4110